









	
 Home

	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account














[image: PDFKUL.COM]






































	
 Viewer

	
 Transcript













Name/Phone # $19 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $19 $19 $45 $19 $19 $45 $20



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



TOTAL OF ITEMS TURN OVER FOR MANY MORE CHOICES!



White Bacopa Calibrachoa-yellow Purple Fountain Karl Forester Flame Grass HOSTA Blue Angel/S



$4 $4 $4 $4 $4 $4 $7 $7 $6



$6 $6 $6 $6 $4 $4



4.75" Annuals



$5
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Juncus Sprialis-Curly Wurly



Dorotheanthus-Mezoo



#1 Container Perennials Begonia-Dragon Wing\S



Salvia Sensation(Deep Blue)



Dianthus Everlast Lavender



Daylily Mauna Loa



4"-4.75'' FILLER GREENERY Grasses



HOSTA Minuteman/S



Vinca Vine



$45



Asparagus Fern



GARDEN TUBS



Spike



Eng. Garden(Sun Combo)



Succulent Dish



Begonia w/spike/S



HANGING BASKETS



Geranium-Pink



Geranium-Red



Eng. Garden(Sun Combo)



Petunia-Raspberry



Torenia-Blue\S



N.G.Impatiens-Swt Orange



Thunbergia-yellow



Lofos Compact Rose



Impatiens-mixed\S
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Begonia-mix/S



DUE: MARCH 30th Fuchsia/S
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